Regnskab for
Grundejerforeningen Marselis
31.5.14- 31.5.15

Indtagter
Kontingent:
69 a 880 kr.
21 a 1080kr.
3 a 1560 kr.
Renter

Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter

Snerydning
Hjemmeside

Kontorhold (kopi)
Generalforsamling 2014
Gebyrer

Udgifter i alt

Driftsoverskud

Aktiver
Bankkonto

Passiver
Egenkapital primo
Arets resultat
Egenkapital ultimo
Passiver i alt

Dato:

Birgit Gregersen, kasserer

60.720,00 kr.
22.680,00 kr.
4.680,00 kr.
154,45 kr.

88.234,45 kr.

68.000,00 kr.
299,25 kr.
976,00 kr.

2.083,33 kr.
10.00 kr.

71368,58 kr.

16.865,87 kr.

103.404,38 kr.

86.538,51 kr.
16.865,87 kr.
103.404,38 kr.
103.404,38 kr.

31.5-13-1.6.14

Indtagter
89 4 1050kr.
1 a 750 kr.
3 a 1900 kr.
Gl.check

Indteegter i alt

Udgifter
Snerydning
Hjemmeside

Administration mm.

Generalforsamling
Gebyrer

Advokat
naturklagenaevn

Udgifter i alt

Driftsoverskud

Aktiver
Bankkonto

Passiver
Egenkapital primo
Arets resultat
Egenkapital ultimo
Passiver i alt

Poul Kraghede, revisor

Grundejer-
foreningen
Marselis

93.450,00 kr’
750,00 kr.
5.700,00 kr.
112,75 kr.
1.500,00 kr.

101.712,75 kr.

85.000,00 kr.
266,25 kr.
103,90 kr.

2.117,00 kr.
6,00 kr.

12.500,00 kr.

500,00 kr.

100.893,15 kr.

819,20 kr.

86.538,51 kr.

85.718,91 kr.

809,60 kr.
86.538,51 kr.
86.538,51 kr.



